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

if COMBINE YOUR DEBTS

if INTEREST AS LOW AS 6%

^ FREE CONSULTATION

Borrow With Confidence

We are a Pioneer Member of 
Independent Mortgage Bankers Association

SAV-ON
MORTGAGE CO.

OSborne 6-8927
24 HOUR SERVICE ANY AREA 7 DAYS A WEEK !

HOMES FOR SALE 86* HOMES FOB SALE M

ROY SHAW
REALTOR

SPEND CHRISTMAS
In this cozy w«U-buUt 2-b«droom nicely landacap^d c-orner 
home. 2-car dwtarthM garage. Lovoly 1600 sq. ft. patio for 
your enjoyment. $10.000. with

MOVE IN BEFORE THE 
HOLIDAYS

FURNISHED 3-BEDROOM home in county area. S460O cV>wn. 
W3 month Includi* everything. GI res*le with 4V*% lo*n. 
Makes) Ideal Christmas gift.

A FIREPLACE FOR THEIR STOCKING
In this attractive 3-bedroom home. i«u baths. Western Holly 
builMn range and oven, fireplace. 2-c*r garage. Ne*r Bt. 
PTiilomenlc school. $15.760.

WAITING
For you. this larg» 3-bedroom horme on lort 197 ft. deep. In 
county area. Buy n</w end pick your own colors. $12.800, with 
$2800 down.

NEAT PACKAGE - LOW PRICE
3-bexT.rcKim Wall-to-wall osrL*tlnif. w*a,th*rstrtpped. spacious 
fenced yard. $9500. with flftOO down. .

MAIN OFFICE '
1305 W. Pacific Coat Highway 

HARBOR CITY

DA. 6-3461 Eves. DA. 6-2406

LIST
LIST

LIST
Can't Sell!

Don't Dispare! 

Don't Harri-Kari!

LIST WITH GARRY 
FOR EXCLUSIVE CARE
Edward Garry & Asso.

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. 
FR-60994 '

$I450DN-G.I. RESALE 
3 Bedrooms - 2 Baths

Otarmlnr newer-type moo>rn home. txmg. low cut. s 
deslrn that blends Into the well-planm-d, wHl-4eve4o>pnd 1«Ji«l- 
nr-apinir. Colorful stuoro & wood exterior, deatlnetive archi­ 
tectural styling.
Modern d**tj(n re*r living room op«nlnjr to a breath taking 
re»r yard A roverf*?, patio. Master bedroom with huge ward­ 
robe Closetd, ultra m«w|e,rn bar-type, klt'-h»n, rich natural wfKtrt 
cabln*tA, I'jaxls r»f tile. Has hardwo^M floors throughout <~nrv- 
e/red with expensive wall-to-wall carpeting »ult»bl)y malt-he*] 
with custom-mad* drapes. Assume 4Mi% loan. t<**y payments. 
Call today for appointment to see.

RESPONSIBLE REALTY
DA 4-4995 22752 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-0532

WILMINGTON

$695 Down-$995 Down
NEW 3-BEDROOM HOMES

Not A Tract   Th«$« Hom«i Art On Scattered Lots
Tile, hardwood, bath heater, deluxe features. Gam»». Fully 
lmpnw«/4 lot*. N«MX all schools, markets. fl*Je*m<tn at

1335 WEST R. ST.
___Op«n Daily or Phone OS. 6-7176 evtninq

HOMES FOB SALE M

RIVIERA
SUBMIT OFFERS

2-Bedroom & den. Fireplace,, 
carpe,ta, drapes. Very private. 
985 Call* Mlraner. Will sell 
somewhere between J1800- 
$1000.

FR 0-2585

$3500 DOWN
Beautiful 3-bedroom custom­ 
ized horn*, wall-to-wall carpet- 
Ing, tailored landscaping, un­ 
derground sprinkler system. 
Water softener, detached 2-ca.r 
garage, block walled yard 
 with barbecue. On quiet street. 
Block from city hall. Full price 
$19,200.

WRIGHT
Realty

1215 N. Pacific Ave. 
Redondo FR 6-9930

Evening" FR. 6-0479

BY OWNER 
I Year Old - Save $2000
117,500 full price. 3-bedroom. 
2 baths, covered patio, hard- 
wood floors, fireplace. F.A. 
heating. Built-in range and 
oven, complete fence and land­ 
scaping, service porch.

DA. 3-4479
1830ft Florwood, 1 block east 

of Prairie at 183rd

BEAT THE LANDLORD

$995 DOWN
Lovely 8-bedroom stucco, top 
ocation. I>ouble garage, fenced 
fard. Tile features, stall shower, 
Better see this dandy.

Best Buy FR. 9-0510

Enjoy luxurious living, near 
St. Catherines Church

17002 CRANBROOK
8-bedroom, den & service 
porch. 1% baths. 7 months old 
stucco. Approximately 1460 sq. 
ft Double fireplace, oprns on. 
patio. Hardwood floors, gar­ 
bage disposal, wall-to-wall car­ 
peting in living room, dining 
room and hall. Cornice and 
drapes in living room, sprink­ 
lers in front. Many fine fea­ 
tures. You'll be happy with 
tlilfl home. This will be a 
Christmas to remember. Agre- 
able terms.

G.I. RESALE
Large 3-bedroom stucco. Dis­ 
posal, water softener, 1V4 
baths, forced air heat, gar- 
Fenced. Central floor plan 
plus deluxe features. Monthly 
payments $89 nt 4V4%.

Don't Overlook This
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
modern construction. Fenced, front and back, carport- Nicely 
landscaped. Ne«r schools, markets and transportation. See 
this one today.

$695 DOWN --Full Price $10,500
Exceptional 2-bedroom home, with flagstone front - large 
" ' thermostat heat control, garage, barbecue and patio, 

fenced yard. Is beautifully landscaped. Hurry
for this one. it won't last long.

$895 DOWN - SI Resale, 4i%
3 BEDROOM/2 BATHS

This outstanding h<«me lj» located In desirable Southwood. 
Has block wall fenre. hardwood floors, double garago. stall 
shower, large, wardrobe olosetf. and all iju>d«rn features. 
Within waJklng distance to schools and large shopping center. 
Drop by or phone t(*!*y for further details.

RESPONSIBLE REALTY
22752 HAWTHORNE BLVD. FR 5-0532 

3205 W. 190TH ST. DA 4-4995

Celebrate the Holidays in Your

Own New Home

3 & 4 Bedroom, 2 Baths

$16,500 to $19,000
low Down Payment 

Easy Terms

40 New Homes
(On 240th St. I Block 

East of Narbonne)
Between Eshelman & Walnu

$850 DOWN
Brand new 3 - bedroom 
tiome with bath & H. 
hwd. floors, double de­ 
tached garage. Thin home 
is ready for you to move 
in now. Only $12.600 full 
price.

1-BDRM.   $13,950
[Tills fine home ban wall- 
to-wall carpeting:, double 
garage, disposal and other 

[features. This horn* is 
irlced right at Just $13.- 

wlth good terms on 
hulanco.

7 FOUR UNITS
We have four units in cen­ 
tral Torrance for just $36.- 
000 on very easy term*. 
Theso units are all furn- 
islipd and rented. Income 
of $420.00 por month, ("nil 
now.

$7650 FULL PRICE
Don't let this one go by. 
It is a 2-bedroom home 
only B years old. Only 
$1060.00 down and $64.BO 
per month Including taxes 
and Insurance.

If you are tired of seeinq 
homes you don't want, call 
us to see the kind of home 
your looking for.

Do You Want Your Property

WBJ BUY, SELt, OR TRADE 
Best Buy Realty FR 9-0510

HOUSES FOB RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

 \-'p^BS^ta^^-V<'-V'-*^-S^-H^*-~-'N^-^X-S*''V«*^^

$40   1-BEDROOM. Fenced. 
Tots OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7163

$70   2-BEDROOM. Fenced. 
Children OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7163

$90   2-BEDROOM. Fenced. 
Tota. Near school. 
JAX Rentals OS. 6-7163

$85 3-BEDROOM. Fenced. Near 
schools' & bus. Children OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7163

BEST
CHRISTMAS 

EVER

IN A 
HOME '

OF YOUR 
OWN

6 Mo. NEW
Lovely 3-bedroom. 2 bath 
home on nice corner lot. Hard­ 
wood floor*, disposal, knotty 
pine cabinet wardrobe closets. 
Real tile throughout. Land­ 
scaped and fenced. 4Vj% 
loan and only $995 down. Near 
school and shopping:.

DOLL HOUSE
Here is a real beauty. Lovely 
landscaping with block wall 
fence, brick planter and patio. 
Larffe attached double, garage 
 with side entrance and drive 
approach. 3-bedroom, 2-bath, 
hardwood floors. disposal, 
knotty pine cabinet. Real tile 
and rear living room floor 
plan. $1095 and 4\i% financ­ 
ing. Hurry for this one. You 
can't afford to wait. Out of 
state credit OK.

Holiday House
Enjoy the coming holiday sea­ 
son in a home of your own. 
Here's one with 3 bedrooms. 2 
baths hardwood floors, wall- 
to-wall carpet, disposal. Rent 
tile. Wardrobe closets, ther­ 
mostat. Knotty pine cabinets. 
Nicely landscaped and com­ 
pletely fenced with large 
double garage. This one won t 
last a week. $995 down and 
4 ** ){  loan to Vet or Non-Vet. 
Near schools and shopping

$795 DOWN
3-Bedroom. tile stall shower & 
bath, hardwood floors, dispos­ 
al. Some with wall-to-wall car­ 
pets. Completely fenced yards. 
We have a number to choose 
from. All have 4V6% loans to 
Vet or Non-Vet. Payments less 
than rent. Out of, state credit 
o.k.

READY 
REALTY

20714 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 5-9552

$90 DOWN- 
$90 CHARGES

In Torrance area. Like new. 
3-bedroom home. Hardwood 
floors, single parade. Limit 3 
tots. Model open 10 to 6 daily

21904 S. Vermont, Torrance
UNFURNISHED 2-bdrm. Couple 

only. 25608 Lucile, Loinita. 
$85 month. FR. 6-4006

NEW 1-BDRM.. HOME
Sprinklers, fan over stove, 
fenced, built-in range, disposal, 
fireplace, beams, patio, ash 
cabinets, breakfast nook, car 
port, etc. $100. 24242 Park. 
Walteria. DA 6-4689.

3-BEDROOM HOUSE Redondo 
Beach. Immediate nosession. 
Large yard, nice ueigrhbQrhood. 
FR 9-9900 01^ J Ackson 7^7395

FOR RfCNT 2-bedroom house. 
2 children OK. $87 month. 

1119 E. 223rd St.. Garden* 
FA. 8-8945 or OR. 8-1441

UNFURNISHED single house 
located in T.orrance View Es­ 
tates. $155 month. DA. 3-4434 
4921 Vanderhill Rd . Torrance

• HOUSES FOR BENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

Tot* OK. 
JAX Centals OS. 6-7163

$60 1-BEDROOM. Near sotr*. 
Tots OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 6-7168

$75 _ 2-BEDROOM. Fenced.
Near bus. * 
JAX Rentals OS. 5-7163

$136 3-BEDROOM. Fenced. 3- 
oar car&ire. Tots OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 6-7163

3 BEDROOMS, redecorated, 
house, garage, in Hermosa 
Beach. Adults. FR. 6-2347

2-BEDROOM HOUSE   Fur­ 
nished with deluxe modern 
furniture1 . $135 month. Ref- 
pncep required. 
313 W. Clarion Dr.. Torrance

• APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

I-, 2-Bedroom Apartments
Private patios, garages, slid­
ing glass doors, disposal. TV
outlet. Knotty pine kitchens.
Near schools, church, golf
 ourse. playground.

16816 YUKON, SOUTH OF
168TH ST.

1-BDRM. DUPLEX Water paid 
Good location. ?60 month. 

Inquire 1610 W. 227th St.
LARGE Mod. 2-bedr apt. Gar. 

Adults, no pets. Near 101 hwy. 
Manhattan Beach. FR. 4-7636

$95
MODERN DELUXE

New. larpe, 2-bedroom apart­ 
ments, near schools ft May Co. 
nhopphiK district. 16821 Yukon 
Ave.. Torrance. DA 3-3171 be­ 
tween 6 A.M. - 8 A.M. or 
6 P.M. - 8 P.M.

i
3-BEDROOM. Hardwood floors, 

fenced yard. $13.750. $11.4OO 
FHA. commitment. 25 years.

8 UNITS 4 2-bedroom and 4 
1-bedroom. 6 garages. 2 wash 
rooms. 80x180 lot. $6200. An­ 
nual income $42.000. 29% dn.

CHRIS SORENSON
REALTY

3775 Pacific Coast Hy. 

FR. 5-4405

• SUMMER
COTTAGES AND 
RESORTS

88

55x92, Big Bear l^ake. «4 mile 
from Fawnskin on paved road. 
Pine trees on near-level lot. $270 
for equity or trade on deep 
fre*»e. Take over $20 mo. pay­ 
ments.

FR. 9-2951

NEW-MODERN
I & 2-BEDROOM APIS. 

$75 to $97.50

Carports, disposals, hard­ 
wood floors, modern

construction.

17925 S. CRENSHAW 

DA 3-0098

$55   THREE-ROOM DUPLEX. 
Redecorated. Thermostat heat. 
Child OK. 
17801B S. Hobart DA 4-5363

3 BEDRM. APT. 2 yrs. old.
22728 Harvard Blvd. quiet at
No pets. $80 mo. 

^ Inquire Apt. 20.

W. H. TOLSON & ASSO.
  Realtors

1618 Cravens Ave. 
Torrance FA 8-7200

Evening* FA. 8-7X9

LOTS FOR SALE 92 
(BUS. & RES.)

R-2 LOT-182nd St
Call owner. DA. 4-19S3

MODERN 1-BEDRO01C APT. * 
garage. Oak floor*, furnace, 
ohowera. 1-story with private 
front A r«ar entrances. Spaci­ 
ous lawns. $67.50.

JO-SAXDRA GARDEN CT&
Mgr., 1436 W. aifrth St.

FA. 8-8503

G. I. RESALES
G. I. RESALES 

S.I. RESALES

ONLY $250 DN.
Already G.I. Approved 

TORRANCE
Lovely 3-bedroom. detarhed 
double gars«e. All kinds of 
extras. Don't fall to see this.

MANHATTAN BEACH
All ready G.I. approved with 
only $250 down. Beautiful 2- 
bedroom on 8th St. in Man­ 
hattan Beach.

Hflve Others In

Wilmington & Gardena

ARANT
PL 3-2519-OR. 4-8595 

OR. 8-4853 FA. 8-2299

• INCOME PROPERTY 94 
FOR SALE

Near El Camino
Custom built beautiful twin 
6 units. Natural -wood through­ 

out, service porches. IVluxe 
2-b«droom owner apartment* 
each. Iiwome $81R per month. 
Sublmt your home in trade on 
one or l>oth.

FR 6-0994

• APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT   
|50. Utilities paid. Tota OK. 
JAX Rentals OS. 6-7163

MODERN J-BEDRM. APT. and 
garage. Oak floors, furnace, 
showers. 1-story with private 
front and rear entrances. Spa­ 
cious lawns. $85.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr.. 3435 W. 219 »t.

FA S-8502

8 Stucco Units
IN TORRANCE

19% raturn on $17,000 in­ 
vestment. 2 years old. I-bed­ 
room each. New neighbor­ 
hood.*

Chism Moody, Realty
3317 W. Manchester

PL 3-3791

• ROOMS FOR RENT 123
ROOM FOR RF.NT    Private 

bath. Gentleman preferred. 2 
blocks to town. 1753 Androo.

ROOM TO RENT In private 
home. For $10 wk. Gentleman. 
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